MountainView Collegiate
Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

e ——— —
Round: 2 MountainView
RESULTS ®COLLEGIATE®
Par: 72
Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Georgia 282 288 570 -6
2 lowa State 290 288 578 +2
3 Missouri 290 291 581 +5
4 UTSA 287 295 582 +6
5 New Mexico State 295 291 586 +10
6 Purdue 288 300 588 +12
7 Ohio State 292 298 590 +14
San Jose State 294 296 590 +14
Colorado State 285 305 590 +14
10 Minnesota 295 298 593 +17
11 Kansas State 295 302 597 +21
12 Texas State 301 297 598 +22
13 Middle Tennessee 301 300 601 +25
14 Wyoming 296 312 608 +32
15 Kennesaw State 297 312 609 +33
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MountainView Collegiate

Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72

_-—‘-..,_ ’ --—‘--._
MountainView
®COLLEGIATE®

Pos.

T2

T15
T33
T67

T2

T10
T33
T33
T60

T10
T27
T33
T33

T2

T15
T27
T43
T43

T10
T15
T33
T 56
T67

T6
T10
T24
T 56
T74

T15
T15
T27
T43
T54

T7
T10
T15
T33
T43
84

School

Georgia

Jillian Hollis
Bailey Tardy
Harang Lee
Sammi Lee
Rinko Mitsunaga

lowa State

Chayanit Wangmahaporn

Celia Barquin
Nattapan Siritrai
Cajsa Persson
Parinda Phokan

Missouri

Jess Meek
Emma Allen
Michelle Butler
Amanda Kim
Marit Harryvan

UTSA

Nikki Long
Aimee Ponte
Lara Weinstein
Becky McGeehan
Julie Houston

New Mexico State
Camille Orito
Viviana Macias
Kacey Dalpes
Kennedie Montoya
Valeria Macias

Purdue

August Kim
Covadonga Sanjuan
Anna Appert Lund
Linn Andersson
Marta Martin

Ohio State

Katja Pogacar
Jessica Porvasnik
Nikolette Schroeder
Jaclyn Lee

Rio Wantanabe

San Jose State
Elizabeth Schultz
Regina DeGuzman
My Leander
Abegail Arevalo
Alexandra Cooper

Rnd 1

282
66
70
70
76
79

290
70
72
72
76
84

290
70
73
72
78
75

287
71
72
73
71
75

295
72
74
76
73
82

288
69
70
72
77
80

292
72
74
72
74
76

294
72
73
76
73
80

Rnd 2

288
67
72
76
73
76

288
72
73
77
73
70

291
74
72
76
71
74

295
71
74
75
79
75

291
73
72
73
80
73

300
74
75
75
76
78

298
74
72
76
76
76

296
73
73
73
77
86

Total

570
133
142
146
149
155

578
142
145
149
149
154

581
144
145
148
149
149

582
142
146
148
150
150

586
145
146
149
153
155

588
143
145
147
153
158

590
146
146
148
150
152

590
145
146
149
150
166

To Par

-6
-1
-2
+2
+5
+11

+2
-2
+1
+5
+5
+10

+5

+1
+4
+5
+5

+6
-2
+2
+4
+6
+6

+10

+2
+5
+9
+11

+12
-1
+1
+3
+9
+14

+14
+2
+2
+4
+6
+8

+14

+2
+5
+6
+22
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MountainView Collegiate

Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

h. . -"-"'-_
MountainView
®COLLEGIATE®

T7
T2
T27
T 50
T60
T 60

10

T15
T15
T24
T60
T77

11

T6
T15
T33
T79
T 82

12

T6
T24
T 50
T72
T77

13

T43
T43
T 50
T54
T 69

14

T33
T 50
T 56
T72
T79

15

T27
T33
T 60
T74
T79

Colorado State
Katrina Prendergast
Sarah Archuleta
Elisabeth Rau

Allie Andersen
Mikayla Tatman

Minnesota
Sabrine Garrison
Heather Ciskowski
Emie Peronnin
Muyu Wu

Maggie Heggerston

Kansas State

Madison Talley
Katherine Gravel-Coursol
Connie Jaffrey

Paige Nelson

Chloe Weir

Texas State

Lora Assad

Millie Saroha
Anne-Charlotte Mora
Camille Boeffard
Maty Monzingo

Middle Tennessee
Avery George
Emily Miller

Hanley Long
Jenna Burris
Samantha Gotcher

Wyoming

Megan Knadler
Gabrielle Gibson
Kathleen Kershisnik
Kaylee Knadler
Emily Woodard

Kennesaw State
Laura Estefenn
Dulcie Sverdloff
Clara Aveling

Medy Thavong
Charlotte Charrayre

285
67
71
74
73
78

295
72
74
72
77
79

295
72
71
76
76
81

301
73
74
76
78
79

301
76
73
76
78
76

296
73
77
75
73
75

297
72
70
76
79
80

305
75
77
77
81
76

298
74
72
75
77
80

302
71
75
73
84
83

297
70
73
75
79
80

300
74
77
75
74
80

312
76
74
78
84
85

312
76
79
78
79
80

590
142
148
151
154
154

593
146
146
147
154
159

597
143
146
149
160
164

598
143
147
151
157
159

601
150
150
151
152
156

608
149
151
153
157
160

609
148
149
154
158
160

+14
-2
+4
+7
+10
+10

+17
+2
+2
+3
+10
+15

+21
-1
+2
+5
+16
+20

+22
-1
+3
+7
+13
+15

+25
+6
+6
+7
+8
+12

+32
+5
+7
+9
+13
+16

+33
+4
+5
+10
+14
+16
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MountainView Collegiate

Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

e ——— ——
Round: 2 MountainView
RESULTS ®COLLEGIATE®™
Par: 72

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T27 Brogan Townend UTSA 72 76 148 +4

T 43 Cayce Hendrickson Missouri 78 72 150 +6

T 56 Zoe-Beth Brake Ohio State 77 76 153 +9

T 60 Scotland Preston Kansas State 71 83 154 +10

T 60 Niamh Ward Minnesota 76 78 154 +10

T 69 Raksha Phadke Texas State 80 76 156 +12

T69 Mary Ellen Shuman Georgia 75 81 156 +12

T74 Ida Ayu Indira Putri Purdue 81 77 158 +14

T 82 MJ Kamin lowa State 81 83 164 +20

85 Mackenzie Perez Missouri 85 83 168 +24
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MountainView Collegiate

Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

e ——— ——
Round: 2 MountainView
RESULTS ®COLLEGIATE®™
Par: 72
Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd2 Total To Par
1 Georgia 282 288 570 -6
2 lowa State 290 288 578 +2
3 Missouri 290 291 581 +5
4 UTSA 287 295 582 +6
5 New Mexico State 295 291 586 +10
6 Purdue 288 300 588 +12
7 Ohio State 292 298 590 +14
San Jose State 294 296 590 +14
Colorado State 285 305 590 +14
10 Minnesota 295 298 593 +17
11 Kansas State 295 302 597 +21
12 Texas State 301 297 598 +22
13 Middle Tennessee 301 300 601 +25
14 Wyoming 296 312 608 +32
15 Kennesaw State 297 312 609 +33
Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 dJillian Hollis Georgia 66 67 133 -11
2 Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 67 75 142 -2
Bailey Tardy Georgia 70 72 142 -2
Chayanit Wangmahaporn lowa State 70 72 142 -2
Nikki Long UTSA 71 71 142 -2
6 Lora Assad Texas State 73 70 143 -1
August Kim Purdue 69 74 143 -1
Madison Talley Kansas State 72 71 143 -1
9 Jess Meek Missouri 70 74 144 E
10 Emma Allen Missouri 73 72 145 +1
Celia Barquin lowa State 72 73 145 +1
Covadonga Sanjuan Purdue 70 75 145 +1
Elizabeth Schultz San Jose State 72 73 145 +1
Camille Orito New Mexico State 72 73 145 +1
15 Aimee Ponte UTSA 72 74 146 +2
Regina DeGuzman San Jose State 73 73 146 +2
Harang Lee Georgia 70 76 146 +2
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 74 72 146 +2
Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 74 72 146 +2
Katja Pogacar Ohio State 72 74 146 +2
Katherine Gravel-Coursol Kansas State 71 75 146 +2
Viviana Macias New Mexico State 74 72 146 +2
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 72 74 146 +2
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MountainView Collegiate

Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016 —_— =
Round: 2 MountainView
RESULTS  *Individual WCOLLEGIATE®
Par: 72
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Jillian Hollis Georgia 66 67 133 -11
2 Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 67 75 142 -2
Bailey Tardy Georgia 70 72 142 -2
Chayanit Wangmahaporn lowa State 70 72 142 -2
Nikki Long UTSA 71 71 142 -2
6 Lora Assad Texas State 73 70 143 -1
August Kim Purdue 69 74 143 -1
Madison Talley Kansas State 72 71 143 -1
Jess Meek Missouri 70 74 144 E
10 Emma Allen Missouri 73 72 145 +1
Celia Barquin lowa State 72 73 145 +1
Covadonga Sanjuan Purdue 70 75 145 +1
Elizabeth Schultz San Jose State 72 73 145 +1
Camille Orito New Mexico State 72 73 145 +1
15 Aimee Ponte UTSA 72 74 146 +2
Regina DeGuzman San Jose State 73 73 146 +2
Harang Lee Georgia 70 76 146 +2
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 74 72 146 +2
Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 74 72 146 +2
Katja Pogacar Ohio State 72 74 146 +2
Katherine Gravel-Coursol Kansas State 71 75 146 +2
Viviana Macias New Mexico State 74 72 146 +2
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 72 74 146 +2
24 Emie Peronnin Minnesota 72 75 147 +3
Millie Saroha Texas State 74 73 147 +3
Anna Appert Lund Purdue 72 75 147 +3
27 *Brogan Townend UTSA 72 76 148 +4
Sarah Archuleta Colorado State 71 77 148 +4
Laura Estefenn Kennesaw State 72 76 148 +4
Michelle Butler Missouri 72 76 148 +4
Lara Weinstein UTSA 73 75 148 +4
Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 72 76 148 +4
33 Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 76 73 149 +5
Kacey Dalpes New Mexico State 76 73 149 +5
Sammi Lee Georgia 76 73 149 +5
Dulcie Sverdloff Kennesaw State 70 79 149 +5
My Leander San Jose State 76 73 149 +5
Amanda Kim Missouri 78 71 149 +5
Marit Harryvan Missouri 75 74 149 +5
Nattapan Siritrai lowa State 72 77 149 +5
Megan Knadler Wyoming 73 76 149 +5
Cajsa Persson lowa State 76 73 149 +5
43 Abegail Arevalo San Jose State 73 77 150 +6
Becky McGeehan UTSA 71 79 150 +6
Julie Houston UTSA 75 75 150 +6
Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 74 76 150 +6
*Cayce Hendrickson Missouri 78 72 150 +6
Avery George Middle Tennessee 76 74 150 +6
Emily Miller Middle Tennessee 73 77 150 +6
50 Anne-Charlotte Mora Texas State 76 75 151 +7
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 74 77 151 +7
Hanley Long Middle Tennessee 76 75 151 +7
Gabrielle Gibson Wyoming 77 74 151 +7
54 Jenna Burris Middle Tennessee 78 74 152 +8
Rio Wantanabe Ohio State 76 76 152 +8
56 Kennedie Montoya New Mexico State 73 80 153 +9
Linn Andersson Purdue 77 76 153 +9
*Zoe-Beth Brake Ohio State 77 76 153 +9
Kathleen Kershisnik Wyoming 75 78 153 +9
60 Allie Andersen Colorado State 73 81 154 +10
Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 76 78 154 +10
Parinda Phokan lowa State 84 70 154 +10
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MountainView Collegiate
Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

e ——— —
Round: 2 MountainView
RESULTS  *Individual WCOLLEGIATE®
Par: 72
*Scotland Preston Kansas State 71 83 154 +10
*Niamh Ward Minnesota 76 78 154 +10
Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 78 76 154 +10
Muyu Wu Minnesota 77 77 154 +10
67 Valeria Macias New Mexico State 82 73 155 +11
Rinko Mitsunaga Georgia 79 76 155 +11
69 Samantha Gotcher Middle Tennessee 76 80 156 +12
*Raksha Phadke Texas State 80 76 156 +12
*Mary Ellen Shuman Georgia 75 81 156 +12
72 Camille Boeffard Texas State 78 79 157 +13
Kaylee Knadler Wyoming 73 84 157 +13
74 Marta Martin Purdue 80 78 158 +14
Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 79 79 158 +14
*Ida Ayu Indira Putri Purdue 81 77 158 +14
77 Maty Monzingo Texas State 79 80 159 +15
Maggie Heggerston Minnesota 79 80 159 +15
79 Paige Nelson Kansas State 76 84 160 +16
Emily Woodard Wyoming 75 85 160 +16
Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 80 80 160 +16
82 Chloe Weir Kansas State 81 83 164 +20
*MJ Kamin lowa State 81 83 164 +20
84 Alexandra Cooper San Jose State 80 86 166 +22
85 *Mackenzie Perez Missouri 85 83 168 +24
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MountainView Collegiate
Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 2

h. . -"-"'-_
MountainView
®COLLEGIATE®

PAR 3 SCORING

UTSA

New Mexico State
Missouri

lowa State

Middle Tennessee
Kansas State
Colorado State
Kennesaw State
Minnesota
Purdue

Ohio State
Georgia

Texas State

San Jose State
Wyoming

PAR 4 SCORING

Georgia

lowa State

Ohio State
Missouri

UTSA

Colorado State
New Mexico State
Middle Tennessee
Purdue

San Jose State
Minnesota

Texas State
Kansas State
Kennesaw State
Wyoming

PAR 5 SCORING

Georgia

Missouri

Texas State

New Mexico State
San Jose State
Wyoming

Purdue

lowa State
Minnesota
Kansas State
UTSA

Kennesaw State
Ohio State

Middle Tennessee
Colorado State

3.05
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.30
3.30
3.35
3.35
3.50
3.55

3.98
4.02
4.06
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.20
4.20
4.22
4.24
4.24
4.24
4.36
4.44
4.52

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.15
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.35
5.65

+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+10
+11

+1
+3
+7
+8
+8
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+18
+22
+26

-2
-2
-2
-1

+1
+1
+1
+3
+5
+5
+5
+7
+13

EAGLES

New Mexico State
Missouri
Wyoming
BIRDIES

Georgia

Missouri

lowa State

Texas State

New Mexico State
Kansas State
UTSA

Colorado State
Middle Tennessee
Minnesota
Purdue

San Jose State
Ohio State
Kennesaw State
Wyoming

PARS

Ohio State

lowa State

San Jose State
UTSA

New Mexico State
Purdue

Middle Tennessee
Missouri
Minnesota

Texas State
Colorado State
Kansas State
Kennesaw State
Georgia

Wyoming

» BIRDIEFIRE

1



MountainView Collegiate
Dates: Mar 18-19, 2016

e ——— e —
Player Statistics for Round 2 MountainView
®COLLEGIATE®

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Anna Appert Lund Purdue 2.50 -2 Viviana Macias New Mexico 1
Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 2.50 -2 Jess Meek Missouri 1
Emie Peronnin Minnesota 250 -2 Kathleen Kershisnik Wyoming 1
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 2.50 -2
J . Migdle BIRDIES

enna Burris ennessee 2.75 -1
Marit Harryvan Missouri 275 -1 Jillian Hollis Georgia . 8
Camille Orito B Mexico 275 -1 Valeria Macias Steexo 5
Cajsa Persson lowa State 275 -1 Ba"ey Tardy Georgia 5
Aimee Ponte UTSA 2.75 -1 Madison Talley Kansas State 4
Emma Allen Missouri 2.75 -1 Lara Weinstein UTSA 4
Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 2 75 - Celia Barquin lowa State 4
Han|ey Long Mé%%gssee 2.75 -1 w%aghapom lowa State 4
Niamh Ward Minnesota 3.00 E Emie Peronnin Mf””esota 4
Abegail Arevalo SanJose State 3,00 E Jenna Burris M see 4
Nikki Long UTSA 3.00 E Amanda Kim Missouri 4
PAR 4 SCORING Lora Assad Texas State 4
Elisabeth Rau Coorado State 380 -2 Brogan Townend o N
Jillian Hollis Georgia 3.80 -2 Ellzab?th Schultz oo Jése e 4

: Sammi Lee Georgia 3

My !_eander SanJose State 3.80 -2 Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 3
Parinda Phokan lowa State 3.80 -2
Lora Assad Texas State 3.90 -1 PARS
Michelle Butler Missouri 3.90 -1 Nikki Long UTSA 15
Bailey Tardy Georgia 3.90 -1 Regina DeGuzman San Jose State 15
Sammi Lee Georgia 3.90 -1 Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 14
Katja Pogacar Ohio State 3.90 -1 Megan Knadler Wyoming 14
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 3.90 -1 Rinko Mitsunaga Georgia 14
wmﬂghaporn lowa State 3.90 -1 Hanley Long Viddessee 14
Anne-Charlotte Mora Texas State 3.90 -1 Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 14
Cayce Hendrickson Missouri 3.90 -1 Parinda Phokan lowa State 14
Nikki Long UTSA 4.00 E Abegail Arevalo San Jose State 13
Madison Ta”ey Kansas State 4.00 E Nattapan Siritrai lowa State 13
PAR 5 SCORING Kacey Dalpes BeeMexico 13
Kathleen Kershisnik Wyoming 4.25 -3 Marit Harryvan Missouri 13
Jillian Hollis Georgia 4.05 3 Lora Assad Texas State 12
Lora Assad Texas State 4.50 2 Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 12
Madison Talley Kansas State 4.50 2 Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 12
Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 4.50 -2
Elizabeth Schultz SanJose State 450 -2
Viviana Macias Bt 450 -2
Amanda Kim Missouri 4.50 -2
Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 4.75 -1
Nikki Long UTSA 4.75 -1
Zoe-Beth Brake Ohio State 4.75 -1
Bailey Tardy Georgia 4.75 -1
Kacey Dalpes HteMexic 4.75 -1
Jess Meek Missouri 4.75 -1
Regina DeGuzman SanJose State 4,75 -1
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